
205 HELP WANTED 
!$21 + HOUR PT/FT! 
Process Mail or Email! 

Email: Register@aweber.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
4-5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS: 

4 bedroom, recently remodeled, all 
appliances, yard, new carpet, paint, 
$1400/mo. $500 Move in Bonus! 
912-1452. 

Newly remodeled, 3 bdrm, 2 ba, 
big fenced yard, garage, shop, 
shed. 1185 McLean. $975/mo. Thai 
June only. 344-9956. 

Cute, clean 4 bdrm. 1.5blk to UO. 
New carpet & paint, W/D, dw, fire- 
place, carport. 758 E. 19th (between 
Alder & Hilyard) $1400/mo. +dep. 
No pets. 503-807-5952. 

213HOUSES FOR SALE 
Why rent when you can own? 
3 bdrm, 1 ba, close to UO. Call 
Charlotte for details, 485-6557. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 
1 bd. 1630 Ferry St 

$435/mo. No pets! Call 741-0320. 

2 Bedroom Apartment 
Close to UO. $550/mo. 

484-9922 

"215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED ■ 
Smerakf 

Apartments 
MONTH FREE RENT 

•2 bdrm • covered parking • on 
site laundry • disposal • clean & 

bright • sundeck • DW 
$395 

1877 Emerald 
Call Richard at 501-4246 

or 343-6000 

2 Bedroom furnished. 4 blocks to 
UO. Cov'd prkg, laundry, clean, 
$495/mo. 1200 Ferry. 343-3318. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
2 weeks free rent 

1-2 Bedrooms 

TALISMAN 
888 E. 18th 
$475-$595 

Call 485-4029 
BLACKSTONE MANOR 

1750 Alder 
$515-$615 

Call 687-0684 
ALDERWOOD MANOR 

1884-1860 Alder 
$495-$595-$850 

Call 686-0743 
FERRY ST. QUADS 

1728 Ferry 
$270-$295 

All utilities included. 
Call 465-9330 

No Pets! 
No Application Feel 

von Klein Property Mgmt, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 • 485-7776 

a509337 

are for the 
a regiver 

A facilitated monthly support group for (JO 

community members who are caring for 
loved ones with alzheimer's disease. 

Mo registration required — new members 

always welcome! 

Facilitated by: 
Cascade/Coast Chapter 
Alzheimer's Association 

Meeting the 2nd Thursday 
Movember through June 

EMU, Century Room A Moon to 1 p.m. 

Confidential • Educational • 5upportive 

Sponsored bv 
Work and Family 

services 
UNIVERSITY of OREGON 

and student 

The Most Peaceful Setting Around Campus! 
2-Minute Walk to UO 

at the M1LLRACE APARTMENTS we offer: 
ONE MONTH FREE 

Private BALCONIES OVERLOOKING the RIPPLING STREAM 
Large 2 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSES and FIATS available 
SEPARATE STUDY/DINING ROOM floor plan 
FREE, RESERVED PARKING 
LOVELY, dean, WELL-LIT, landscaped SURROUNDINGS 
Located right behind Track Town Pizza, 
I block off Franklin Blvd. 
Private LAUNDRY FACILITY 
Rates begin at *560! 

CONVENIENT QUIET AFFORDABLE 

Don’t Miss Out! 

Cm By tr Call Aaytiae: 
IIOS Gardes Are., Eagene, 

•Hict: 344-Sit5, Cell: 7/9-2766 
JENNINGS & CO. 
^4hour information tine 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

1laHW'MMTvriHfr 

■MilMMlH-IHIIMMl 
Avail. 2 bdrm/1 ba furn. apt for 
lease. D/W, free cable, $500 return 
deposit. Call Jennifer for more info 
@ 484-6787. Move in Dec. 5. 

Campus Apartments Available 
now! 2 bdrms. No lease, $550. Of- 
fice 325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. 
Room in new apartment, $310 
plus 1/4 utilities. Please call 503- 
629-5368 after 5:30 pm. 

Studios 
914 E. 18th $360 
1372 Patterson $340 

Studios 
914 E. 18th $360 
1372 Patterson $340 

1 Bedrooms 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 Hilyard $385 

2 Bedrooms 
534 1/2 E. 14th $500 
1340 E. 19th $695 
1432 Orchard $590 
1844 Kincaid $580 

1710OckSt • 686-1130 
MfaonvSpm 

CUTE STUDIO by UO, free heat, 
parking, 942 E. 18th, $375, Ste- 
wardship Properties, 343-6000. 

375 RUSTIC 
Newly remodeled 2+ or 3 bedroom 
available now in quiet 6 piex. W/D 
in each unit, lots of parking, great 
Coburg Road Location! Only $565! 
Call now and ask about our Move 
in special. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr. 
1149 FERRY STREET 
$200 Holiday Bonus! 

!Completely Remodeled! 
These look great! 

1 & 2 bedroom units. $525-$625. 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

MONTH FREE RENT! 
clean 3 bdrm, near UO, prking, 610 
E. 8th, $695. 343-6000. 

COZY STUDIO near UO, free heat, 
parking, 602 E. 8th, $350, Ste- 
wardship Properties, 343-6000. 

ONE MONTH FREE! 
2 BLOCKS TO U OF O 

MILLRACE APARTMENTS 
1805 Garden Ave. 

(Behind Track Town Pizza) 
QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE! 

2 bdrm flats $565, 2 bdrm TH $625. 
Apartments directly on the Millrace. 

Call 344-5695 or 729-2766 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271.24 hr. 

MOST POPULAR HIGH-RISE 
Lane Tower 485-0916 

5,1 bdrm apts. Available Now. 
All utilities paid. 
$515-600/mo 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

FREE RENT 
1.5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 

PAIR-A-DICE 
640 E. 15th Avenue 

Two bedroom, 2 Bath. Gated entry 
W/D in each unit. Off street parking 
available. $795. 

Call 338-4197 or 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24hr 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

2 bedroom apts w/patio. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. 
Close to Safeway. $600.345-5949. 

FERRY STREET BRIDGE 
2 WEEKS FREE RENT 

MOVE IN BONUS 
Luxuiy living at an affordable price! 
Spacious 2 bedroom, dishwasher, 

private deck. 
$575 

Call 344-3361 
von Klein 

Property Management, LLC 
1301 Ferry *2 * 485-7776 

$100 MOVE IN BONUS 
525/541 E. 19th Ave. 

2 bedrooms Apts., $565. 4 blocks 
to campus! Quiet complex, clean 
units, on-site parking. 

Call 684-8287 or 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

■■■ 

2 WEEKS FREE RENT 

2 BEDROOMS 
College Side 
737 E. 16th 

$550 
683-9546 

1340 Mill 
Patios • $595 

Call 345-9315 

1365 Ferry 
Patios • $595 

Call 345-9315 

Garden Terrace 
$545-$565 

Call 344-6861 

Lake Crest 
Private patios 

$5354565 
Call 345-6151 

1 BEDROOM 
1365 Ferry 

Private Patios 
$495 

Call 345-9315 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

$435 
Call 345-9315 

1881 High 
All utilities paid 

$465 
Call 485-7776 

No Application Fee! 

Von Klein Property Management, Llc. 
485-7776 • 1301 Ferry 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED) 
2 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 

Clean 1 & 2 bedrooms, washer, 
dryer, private parking, large rooms, 
w/s/g paid. $505-$605/mo. 912- 
1452 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
484-7441 

Studio&1 Bdrms 
$465 and $545 

• All utilities + cable paid. 
• Covered, secured bike area 
• On-site laundry and parking 

1040-1050 Ferry St 

Large quiet 2 bdrm near UO, fire- 
place, patio, parking. $530, Mo.- 
to-mo. No pet/smoking. 687-2360. 

Studio apartment, 28th & Taylor 
$325/mo. Electric & water paid. 

342-7747 

1290 E. 18th 
Overlook Hayward Field! 

Large 3 bedroom Townhouse. Cov- 
ered Parking, on-site laundry. $895 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 

HILYARD HOUSE 
Up Scale Living! 

725 E. 14th 
**MOVE IN BONUS** 

•Secured front entrance & ga- 
rage 
•Washer/Dryer in each unit 
•Direct high speed access in UO 
Internet 
•Exercise Room 
•One bedroom one bath 
•Two bedroom two bath 

Calf Daylene or Eric 302-9088 

von Klein Property Mgmt, LLC 
1301 Ferry «2* 485-7776 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 

to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 
1360 Alder St. $275/mo. 345-5949. 

$195/mo, Nice & New Quad, 
lounge/lndry, MW, util., 
1827 Harris, 343-6000 

Best deal in town $175 
Sun Dial Quads at 430 E.15th. 

Call Steve 342-3600 or 343-6000 

Roommates needed for 2 rooms 
in cozy 3 bdrm house. Close to 
campus, wood floors, fireplace, ap- 
pliances, & W/D included. Dogs 
possible. Room 11/12, $335/mo; 12/ 
10, $325/mo. Joel 349-1978. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 

4 bedroom, fireplace, hardwood 
floors, quiet location, some utilities 
paid. $1,150/mo. $250 Move in Bo- 
nus! 912-1452. 

4 Bedroom Washer, dryer, fire- 
place, new carpet, no pets. $1000/ 
mo. 870 E. 24th. 343-3318. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Alternative roommate to share Ig 
CLEAN, 3 bdrm home w/ 2 pro- 
gressive, mid-20's students. Close 
to bus line/bike paths. Fenced yd, 
frplce, appliances. $265/mo. 485- 
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